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Figure I13A :  HSUK/NN proposed New Works & Upgrades in Liverpool City Region 
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Figure I13B :  Indicative HSUK/NN suburban services in Liverpool City Region 

 

LIVERPOOL 
Gateway      

Newton-
le-Willows  

Crewe   

Stockport    

Winsford                

Hartford             

Acton Bridge              

NORTH
-WICH        

Mouldsworth                  
2  

2  

4  4  

10 



 

 

 

 

 

 

P4  

Liverpool      

A’ham      

Manchester 
Airport  

Blackpool    

Preston    

Wigan      

Warrington  

Chester   

Stockport  

 Darlington    

Leeds   

Sheffield   

Newcastle  

Skipton     

16tph max 
capacity on 
key routes  

Penistone 
Triangle    

26 
25 

43 
22 

92 

27 
44 

03 

25 
26 

25 

06 
26 

25 
23 

28 
20 

24 
06 

21 
23 

04 

06 

42  

41 02 
01 

08 
45 

92 

27 
22 

43 03
4 

 

44 92 26 

43 
22 

92 

03 

28
4 20 

21 

26
6 

27 

09 

Wakefield    

21 
01 23 

04 02 

22 
43 03

4 

 

44 92 
06 

08 
42 45 

41 
01 

02 

02 
45 

08 41 

 

06 
92 
01 

19 

19 

17 

45 
08 

Hudders-  
field    

Halifax  

Bradford    

45 

45 

17  
16 

P3 

04 
23 

20 21 
06 

24 
28 

Harrogate   

Crewe  

Tramlines indicate service at 2-hourly frequency.           
   denotes regional Transpennine                    

service at minimum hourly frequency      

HSUK75 & other 
services along 

WCML corridor not 
shown in detail     

09 

M
a
n

Picca-
dilly  

Colne   

 

Hull   

Scunthorpe     

London, 
Derby, 
Leicester, 
Nottingham, 
Birmingham     

Each solid line 
represents a single 
hourly service in 
each direction.      

20 
06 

06 

35
, 

27 

35 
Denotes schemed 
service HSUK35  

London     
& East  
Mids      

17 

 

Doncaster    

Scarborough    
P3 

72 

74 
(s
er
v
e
d 
b
y 
0
5,
2
6, 
3
4,
3
5,
7
1,
7
2
&
7
4)   

52 

14 

25 

71 51 

71 

51 

71 

Services HSUK51/71 & 
P2 routed via classic 

Woodhead line   

18 

16 
24 

04 

P1 

Bank Quay     

Stoke   
East Mids 

Chesterfield   

Barnsley       

51 
04 

19 

P2 
P2 

Lancaster     30 

Edinburgh & Glasgow  

D/S Airport      

05 
10 

27
71 35 

26 

34 
10 

05 

36 

10 

36 

05 

34 

30 

74 
37 

York   

Other HSUK services 
linking London & SE    
to North-East & 
Scotland not         
shown in detail   

Blackburn       

Burnley       
nley 

Accrington   

45 

Bolton   Rochdale  

Manchester     
Victoria     

61 
24
2 29 

27
1 

52 

29 
61 29 

29 
1 

Oxenholme      

Barrow   

Penrith     

Carlisle 
   

52 29 

61 

29 

18 

P3 
45 

West Mids     

06 

06 

Shrewsbury  Derby   

North 
Wales     

Wrexham Routeing of service HSUK19 via 
Crewe & Wilmslow not illustrated        

29 
24 
06 

29 

24 

14 
16 

16 

14 
25 

Retford      

Dewsbury    

HSUK/NETWORK NORTH 
PROPOSED INTERCITY SERVICES       

42 

Middlesbrough       

Sunderland     

35  28 

18 

P2 

Victoria    

Midland 

37 
(s
er
ve
d 
b
y 
0
5,
2
6, 
3
4,
3
5,
7
1,
7
2
&
7
4)   

44  

P1 

Interchange    
 P1  

 2020 ©  NETWORK     Ltd    
Company No. 08398469 

Station served/         
not served by all 
services illustrated       

34 

35  

36 
35  

Greater detail of HSUK 
services in North-East 
shown in document I02 

W’mere     

P3  

Px  

P4  P3  

Appleby       

Settle         
Hellifield       

P5  

Carnforth        

Haltwhistle        Hexham      
P6  

P5  P6  

P6  

P5   

Greater detail of 
HSUK services in 
Cumbria shown   
in document I02 

Grimsby   

Lincoln    
73 

73 

I03I 

P7  

Edinburgh & Glasgow   

P7  
44 

18 N’wich        

P8 

St.H 

P8 

24 

Rotherham     

P1  

P1  
W 
 

K   


